2/9/2026

BONUSBA

PENNY

Regular

SPOTLITE

Grand Totals

Wager Ty
BONUSBA

BONUSBA

Totals:
PENNY

Totals:
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:

mOfNums

3
4

g w N -

Spot Action

Ronnrt

Sales
$2.00
$7.50

$9.50
$167.20

$167.20
$7.00

$7.00
$55.00
$61.00
$51.00
$23.00

$190.00

$373.70

Winners

$0.00
$0.50

$0.50
$60.00

$60.00
$0.00

$0.00
$35.20
$40.00
$4.80
$10.00

$90.00

$150.50

TL

Hold
$2.00
$7.00

$9.00
$107.20

$107.20
$7.00

$7.00
$19.80
$21.00
$46.20
$13.00

$100.00

$223.20

ntOfSales
0.54
2.01

254
44.74

44.74
1.87

1.87
14.72
16.32
13.65

6.15

50.84

100.00

tedReturn

0.92
0.92

1.00

0.71

0.50
0.50
0.54
0.45

ightedAve
0.00
0.02

0.45

0.01

0.07
0.08
0.07
0.03

0.74



