

2/9/2026

**Spot Action  
Report**

**TL**

	<u>Wager Ty</u>	<u>mOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>	<u>Hold</u>	<u>ntOfSales</u>	<u>tedReturn</u>	<u>ightedAve</u>
	BONUS BA	3	\$2.00	\$0.00	\$2.00	0.54	0.92	0.00
	BONUS BA	4	\$7.50	\$0.50	\$7.00	2.01	0.92	0.02
<b>BONUS BA</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$9.50</b>	<b>\$0.50</b>	<b>\$9.00</b>	<b>2.54</b>		
	PENNY	8	\$167.20	\$60.00	\$107.20	44.74	1.00	0.45
<b>PENNY</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$167.20</b>	<b>\$60.00</b>	<b>\$107.20</b>	<b>44.74</b>		
	Regular	3	\$7.00	\$0.00	\$7.00	1.87	0.71	0.01
<b>Regular</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$7.00</b>	<b>\$0.00</b>	<b>\$7.00</b>	<b>1.87</b>		
	SPOTLITE	1	\$55.00	\$35.20	\$19.80	14.72	0.50	0.07
	SPOTLITE	2	\$61.00	\$40.00	\$21.00	16.32	0.50	0.08
	SPOTLITE	3	\$51.00	\$4.80	\$46.20	13.65	0.54	0.07
	SPOTLITE	5	\$23.00	\$10.00	\$13.00	6.15	0.45	0.03
<b>SPOTLITE</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$190.00</b>	<b>\$90.00</b>	<b>\$100.00</b>	<b>50.84</b>		
<b>Grand Totals</b>			<b>\$373.70</b>	<b>\$150.50</b>	<b>\$223.20</b>	<b>100.00</b>		<b>0.74</b>